1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com
C
u
r
r
e
n
t

J = 5%
G=2%
F = 1%
Ohms
R005=0.005Ω
R050=0.050Ω
Taping Code
R = 1,000 pc/reel
RoHS Compliant
Package Size
110=11050=5W
64=6432=2W
Standard Part Numbers for FC4L series
   Resistance
 2 watt 5 watt Value Tolerance
 FC4L64R001JE FC4L110R001JE 0.001 5%
 FC4L64R002GE FC4L110R002GE 0.002 2%
 FC4L64R003FE FC4L110R003FE 0.003 1%
 FC4L64R005FE FC4L110R005FE 0.005 1%
 FC4L64R010FE FC4L110R010FE 0.010 1%
 FC4L64R025FE FC4L110R025FE 0.025 1%
 FC4L64R050FE FC4L110R050FE 0.050 1%
R
01
0
3

“I
”
te
rm
.
a
b
e
c
d
(mm) a b c d e
FCSL65 2.0 4.4 0.7 0.5 5.4
FCSL110 3.2 5.6 1.6 1.1 8.7
  L W t b c d
 Rating  (in.±.008/mm ±0.20)  mm ±0.15 mm ±0.1 mm ±0.15
FC4L64 2 watt 0.251 / 6.40 0.126 / 3.2 0.020 / 0.5 0.7 0.5 5.2
FC4L110 5 watt 0.433 / 11.0 0.197 / 5.0 0.028 / 0.7 1.4 1.1 8.5
FC4L Series
FC4L Four Terminal Current Sense
Metal Foil Construction
DIMeNSIONS